
20% OFF ALL 1-YEAR
MEMBERSHIPS!

ONE DAY ONLY!

FRIDAY

SPECIAL OFFER

Family 
Adult 
Single Parent 
Two Adult 
Senior Couple
Senior 
Young Adult 
Youth

Membership
Types

$744.00
$540.00
$564.00 
$600.00 
$480.00
$432.00 
$336.00 
$276.00

1-Year
Regular Price

$595.20
$432.00
$451.20 
$480.00
$384.00
$345.60
$268.80
$220.80

1-Year Black
Friday Price

ALL JOIN

FEES

WAIVED

Any purchase of a 
1- year

membership is
 NON-REFUNDABLE


