SPECIAL OFFER

R

ance .

the

ALL JOIN

FEES

WAIVED

20% OFF ALL 1-YEAR MEMBERSHIPS! ONE DAY ONLY!

	Membership	1-Year	1–Year Black	
	Types	Regular Price	Friday Price	
	Family	\$744.00	\$595.20	
	Adult	\$540.00	\$432.00	
	Single Parent	\$564.00	\$451.20	
	Two Adult	\$600.00	\$480.00	Any purchase of a 1- year membership is NON-REFUNDABLE
•	Senior Couple	\$480.00	\$384.00	
•	Senior	\$432.00	\$345.60	
	Young Adult	\$336.00	\$268.80	
	Youth	\$276.00	\$220.80	